10:00

10:15

11:00

1:00

1:30

2:15

2:30

2:45

Lower Susquehanna Water Resource Regional
Committee

December 18, 2003
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Cumberland County Cooperative Extension Office
1100 Claremont Road
Carlisle, PA 17013-8802

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative Iltems Chair
o Review Draft Minutes from Oct. 27, 2003
o Review Draft Bylaws
o Choose 2004 meeting dates

Scoping and Setting of Major Milestones Stu Gansell
Lunch
Overview of the existing State Water Plan Bill Gast

Presentation/Discussion of Water Budgeting Vision  Bill Gast

Relevant Regional Issues Chair
Comments from the Public Chair
Agenda topics for next meeting/Adjourn Chair

(Lunch provided for members)
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