Lower Susquehanna Water Resource Regional Committee

December 18, 2003 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Cumberland County Cooperative Extension Office 1100 Claremont Road Carlisle, PA 17013-8802

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:15	 Administrative Items Review Draft Minutes from Oct. 27, 2003 Review Draft Bylaws Choose 2004 meeting dates 	Chair
11:00	Scoping and Setting of Major Milestones	Stu Gansell
	Lunch	
1:00	Overview of the existing State Water Plan	Bill Gast
1:30	Presentation/Discussion of Water Budgeting Vision	Bill Gast
2:15	Relevant Regional Issues	Chair
2:30	Comments from the Public	Chair
2:45	Agenda topics for next meeting/Adjourn	Chair

(Lunch provided for members)